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Aon Proprietary and Confidential 

Aon Middle East LLC 

AON Team Contact Details 
 
Enrolment Team: (Request for Addition & Deletion/Follow ups for Ecard/Insurance Certificate) 
Juvi Nezza Dela Torre | Enrolment Administrator    
Aon Middle East               
Tel: +971 4 202 6186      
Email: juvi.torre@aon.com     
 
 
Claims Team: (Submission of claims reimbursement /Follow up on claims/Pre-Approval/ Appeal for rejected claims) 
Fahad Kondivkar | Claims Assessor   Jannette Alegada | Sr. Manager – Claims and Enrollment Department 
Aon Middle East        Aon Middle East    
Tel: +971 4 202 6219     Tel: +971 4 202 6145 I Mobile: +971 50 6442649  
Email: fahad.kondivkar@aon.ae   Email: jannette.alegada@aon.ae 
 
 
Invoicing Team: (Billings & Discrepancy in Invoices) 
Anna Maria| Billing Supervisor   Sajad Shereef | Manager – Process & Billing 
Aon Middle East        Aon Middle East       
Tel: +971 4 202 6187     Tel: +971 4 202 6138 I Mobile: +971 56 6557788 
Email: anna.maria@aon.ae    Email: sajad.shereef@aon.ae 
 
 
Finance Team: (Statement of Accounts) 
Krizelle Alyssa San Juan | Accountant   Hiren Tanna | Manager – Credit Control 
Aon Middle East        Aon Middle East    
Tel: +971 4 202 6177     Tel: +971 4 202 6153 
Email: krizelle.sanjuan@aon.com   Email: hiren.Tanna@aon.ae 
 
 
 
 
 
Account Management Team: (Policy benefit and process related Inquiries / Urgent cases / Escalations)  
Tumasp Vazifdar | Senior Account Executive  Joshua D’Souza | Account Manager 
Aon Middle East     Aon Middle East  
Tel: +971 4 202 6235     Tel: +971 4 202 6242 
Mobile: +971 56 992 0309    Mobile: +971 54 995 0970 
Email: tumasp.vazifdar@aon.com    Email: joshua.dsouza@aon.ae 
 
Kaizaad Kavarana | Portfolio Director   
Aon Middle East       
Tel: +971 4 202 6198      
Mobile: +971 56 401 4889     
Email: kaizaad.kavarana@aon.ae     
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